## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB29 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Finance » Item 285

Department of the Treasury

Item 285 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Investment, Trust, and Insurance Services (72500)	\$35,179,240	\$35,716,292
Debt Management (72501)	\$1,155,836	\$1,155,836
Insurance Services (72502)	\$29,614,201	\$30,151,253
Banking and Investment Services (72503)	\$4,409,203	\$4,409,203
Fund Sources:		
General	\$3,873,564	\$4,035,616
Special	\$126,365	\$126,365
Commonwealth Transportation	\$185,187	\$185,187
Trust and Agency	\$30,994,124	\$31,369,124